Fall 2021 Department Recitals/Faculty Meetings Schedule
All Tuesday/Thursday functions will begin at 11:00 a.m.










August 26, Thursday
Program Meetings

August 31, Tuesday
Music Department Convocation

September 2, Thursday
New Student Orientation

September 7, Tuesday		
New Students with Practice Coach

September 14, Tuesday
Departmental 2
Honors Recital Auditions

September 28, Tuesday
Practice Coaching

October 7, Thursday
Departmental 3

October 21, Thursday
Departmental 4

November 4, Thursday
Departmental 5

November 9, Tuesday
Departmental 6

November 16, Tuesday
Departmental 7

December 2, Thursday
Departmental 8

December 6 - 8, Monday-Wednesday, Final Exams and Applied Juries

NOTE:  Other Tuesday and Thursday’s may be scheduled for Practice Coaching or Guest Speakers.
